Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,800 Km
13-07-2018 12:00

Grupo 2
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(68) Duarte Calgas
1 1:11.787 +11.417 12:03:22.241
2 1:12.672 +12.302 12:04:34.913
3 1:04.202 +3.832 12:05:39.115
4 1:00.370 - 12:06:39.485
5 1:05.557 +5.187 12:07:45.042
(72) Joao Santos
1 1:32.337 +30.839 12:03:43.071
2 1:01.498 - 12:04:44.569
3 1:03.873 +2.375 12:05:48.442
4 1:01.611 +0.113 12:06:50.053
5 1:01.770 +0.272 12:07:51.823
(66) André Rebelo
1 1:09.120 +5.239 12:03:21.665
2 1:04.783 +0.902 12:04:26.448
3 1:03.881 - 12:05:30.329
4 1:03.881 - 12:06:34.210
5 1:04.018 +0.137 12:07:38.228
(64) Diogo Fidalgo
1 1:16.856 +12.052 12:03:25.093
2 1:07.803 +2.999 12:04:32.896
3 1:08.385 +3.581 12:05:41.281
4 1:04.804 - 12:06:46.085
5 1:05.462 +0.658 12:07:51.547
(75) Mara Monteiro
1 1:17.284 +11.528 12:03:33.909
2 1:13.200 +7.444 12:04:47.109
3 1:13.823 +8.067 12:06:00.932
4 1:05.756 - 12:07:06.688
5 1:06.103 +0.347 12:08:12.791
(60) Lara Rodrigues
1 1:15.770 +9.657 12:03:20.831
2 1:09.127 +3.014 12:04:29.958
3 1:06.298 +0.185 12:05:36.256
4 1:06.113 - 12:06:42.369
5 1:07.029 +0.916 12:07:49.398
(63) Maria Monteiro
1 1:20.943 +13.938 12:03:34.479
2 1:09.891 +2.886 12:04:44.370
3 1:07.005 - 12:05:51.375
4 1:07.585 +0.580 12:06:58.960
5 1:07.198 +0.193 12:08:06.158
(74) Bruna Henriques
1 1:14.360 +7.245 12:03:21.621
2 1:31.184 +24.069 12:04:52.805
3 1:09.446 +2.331 12:06:02.251
4 1:07.115 - 12:07:09.366
5 1:07.921 +0.806 12:08:17.287
(62) Madalena Monteiro
1 1:17.468 +8.355 12:03:32.207
2 1:11.119 +2.006 12:04:43.326
3 1:10.058 +0.945 12:05:53.384
4 1:09.965 +0.852 12:07:03.349
5 1:09.113 | - 12:08:12.462
(71) Carlota Duarte
1 1:19.819 +10.383 12:03:30.858
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2 1:15.878 +6.442 12:04:46.736
3 1:11.501 +2.065 12:05:58.237
4 1:10.383 +0.947 12:07:08.620
5 1:09.436 - 12:08:18.056
(61) Margarida Gil
1 1:18.274 +7.270 12:03:28.273
2 1:13.825 +2.821 12:04:42.098
3 1:14.754 +3.750 12:05:56.852
4 1:11.004 - 12:07:07.856
5 1:11.836 +0.832 12:08:19.692
(65) Margarida Rodrigues
1 1:35.520 +19.843 12:03:43.153
2 1:17.158 +1.481 12:05:00.311
3 1:16.169 +0.492 12:06:16.480
4 1:15.677 - 12:07:32.157
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